
TH HOMEOPATHIC HOSPTAL 

(Managed by Parul Arogya Seva Mandal Trust) 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3. 

9 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

10. 

12. 

HOMO 

CAMP & CAMPAIGN DETAILS- 1" January to 31" May 2023 

Date 

03/01/2023 

05/01/2023 

Tel. : +9128 

07/01/2023 

09/01/2023 

20/01/2023 

21/01/2023 

29/01/2023 

14/02/2023 

11. 26/03/20203 

22/02/2023 

OPATHIC 

02/03/2023 

28/03/2023 

MEDICA, (RHMC 

SAINATH 
HOMOEOPATHIC 

HOSPITAL 

O31102 

Camp & Campaign Details 
Mega Medical Health Check up Camp at Shree 
Nateshwar Mahadev Mandir Charitable Trust, 80 ft road, 

Near Sheth High School, Rajkot. 
Medical Health Check-up & Distribution of 

Homoeopathic Medicine for Prevention of Covid at 
Raiya Road, Rajkot 

Medical Health Check-up & Distribution of 
Homoeopathic Medicine for Prevention of Covid at 

Gayatri Society, Geetanágar Main road, Rajkot 
Medical Health Check-up & Distribution of 
Homoeopathic Medicine for Prevention of Covid at 
Balmikivadi, Shashtri nagar, Rajkot 
Medical Health Check-up & Distribution of 
Homoeopathic Medicine for Prevention of Covid at 
Shyamnagar, Bhartinagar, Rajkot 
Medical Health Check-up & Distribution of 
Homoeopathic Medicine for Prevention of Covid at Jay 
Bhimnagar, Kalavad Road, Nana Mava, Rajkot 

Multispeciality Medical Health Checkup camp at 
Rameshwar Mahadev Khodiyar Mandir Trust, 
Laxmivadi -2/7, Rajkot 
Mega Medical Health Check up camp at Ravindranath 
Tagore School no. 64-B, Natrajnagar, near Sadhu 
Vaswani road , Rajkot 
Mega Medical Health Check up camp at Shree Kasturba 
Highschool, Master society-9, Near Shree Indreshwar 
Mahadev Temple, Rajkot. 
Superspeciality Medical Health Check up camp at 
Vinobabhave School no. 93, Near Mokaji Circle, Nana 
Mauva Road, Rajkot 

a Mega Medical Camp at Dr. Homi Jahangir 
Bhabha Primary school no.78, Rajkot 

INTERN ORIENTATION PROGRAM, at Central 
Auditorium, Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College, Parul University. Sponsored by SBL Pharmaceutical 
company. 

Faculty of Homeopathy 
Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College 

No. of 
Beneficiaries 

149 

82 

78 

83 

87 

75 

126 

143 

152 

158 

102 

frinctpa 7 oupertatendent, 
"Rajkot Homoeopathic Medieal 

College & Sainath Hospital, 
RAJKOT - 360 002 

SBI Jaynath Complex, Makkam Chowk, Gondal Road, Rajkot. Gujarat, India. 
o370 Tofax:+91-281-2373210. E-mail : sainathhomeohospital@gmail.com, Web: www.paruluniversity.ac.in 



(Managed by Parul Arogya Seva Mandal Trust) 

13. 

14. 

22/04/2023 

27/05/2023 

PATHIC MEDICA/ 

(RHMC) cOLLEGA 

SAINATH 
HOMOEOPATHIC 

HOSPITAL 

Mega Medical Health Check Up Camp at Shree Mota 
Mauva Taluka School, Raghuvirpara, Rajkot. 

Mega Medical Health Check Up Camp At Rashtriya 
Shala, Vidyanagar. 

Faculty of Homeopathy 
Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College 

144 

B/h. Jaynath Complex, Makkam Chowk, Gondal Road, Rajkot. Gujarat, India. 

103 

Princ1pal / Superintenden, 
Rajkot Homoeopathic Mediea) 

College & Sainath Hospital 
RAJKOT 360 002 

Tel. : +91-281-2361372, Tel. Fax : +91-281-2373210. E-mall: sainathhomeohospital@gmail.com, WNeb : www.paruluniversityac in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

