

## SAINATH HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL

## CAMP & CAMPAIGN DETAILS - 1st January to 31st May 2023

Sr. No.	Date	Camp & Campaign Details	No. of Beneficiaries	
. 1.	03/01/2023	Mega Medical Health Check up Camp at Shree Nateshwar Mahadev Mandir Charitable Trust, 80 ft road, Near Sheth High School, Rajkot.	149	
2.	05/01/2023	Medical Health Check-up & Distribution of Homoeopathic Medicine for Prevention of Covid at Raiya Road, Rajkot	82	
3.	07/01/2023	Medical Health Check-up & Distribution of Homoeopathic Medicine for Prevention of Covid at Gayatri Society, Geetanagar Main road, Rajkot	78 .	
4.	09/01/2023	Medical Health Check-up & Distribution of Homoeopathic Medicine for Prevention of Covid at Balmikivadi, Shashtri nagar, Rajkot	83	
5.	20/01/2023	Medical Health Check-up & Distribution of Homoeopathic Medicine for Prevention of Covid at Shyamnagar, Bhartinagar, Rajkot	87	
6.	21/01/2023	Medical Health Check-up & Distribution of Homoeopathic Medicine for Prevention of Covid at Jay Bhimnagar, Kalavad Road, Nana Mava, Rajkot	75	
7.	29/01/2023	Multispeciality Medical Health Checkup camp at Rameshwar Mahadev Khodiyar Mandir Trust, Laxmivadi -2/7, Rajkot	126	
8.	14/02/2023	Mega Medical Health Check up camp at Ravindranath Tagore School no. 64-B, Natrajnagar, near Sadhu Vaswani road, Rajkot	143	
9.	22/02/2023	Mega Medical Health Check up camp at Shree Kasturba Highschool, Master society-9, Near Shree Indreshwar Mahadev Temple, Rajkot.	152	
10.	02/03/2023	Superspeciality Medical Health Check up camp at Vinobabhave School no. 93, Near Mokaji Circle, Nana Mauva Road, Rajkot	158	
11.	26/03/20203	a Mega Medical Camp at Dr. Homi Jahangir Bhabha Primary school no.78, Rajkot	102	
12.	28/03/2023	INTERN ORIENTATION PROGRAM, at Central Auditorium, Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College, Parul University. Sponsored by SBL Pharmaceutical company.		

Faculty of Homeopathy
Raikot Homoeopathic Medical College

Principal / Superintendent,
Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical
College & Sainath Hospital,
RAJKOT - 360 002

Tel.: +91-281-2373210. E-mail: sainathhomeohospital@gmail.com, Web: www.paruluniversity.ac.in





	r	-
HIC		
110		

13.	22/04/2023	Mega Medical Health Check Up Camp at Shree Mota Mauva Taluka School, Raghuvirpara, Rajkot.	144
14.	27/05/2023	Mega Medical Health Check Up Camp At Rashtriya Shala, Vidyanagar.	103



Principal / Superintendent, Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College & Sainath Hospital RAJKOT - 360 002